SPARKLING i
CHANDON BRUT ROSE (187ML), CALIFORNIA 15
JCB ‘NO. 21’ SPARKLING WINE, BURGUNDY
KORBEL BRUT (187ML), CALIFORNIA
MASCHIO PROSECCO (187ML), ITALY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, NAPA
KIM CRAWFORD, MARLBOROUGH i0
RODNEY STRONG ‘CHARLOTTE’S HOME', SONOMA
THE CROSSINGS, NEW ZEALAND 12

PINOT GRIGIO
KRIS ‘ARTIST CUVEE’, VENETO 8
LUNARDI, VENETO i0
SANTA MARGHERITA, ALTO ADIGE
TOMMASI ‘LE ROSSE’, VENETO

CHARDONNAY
CAKEBREAD CELLARS, NAPA
FOUR VINES ‘NAKED’, SANTA BARBARA
GLASS MOUNTAIN, CALIFORNIA
JORDAN VINEYARDS & WINERY, RUSSIAN RIVER
KENDALL-JACKSON ‘VINTNER’S RESERVE’, CALIFORNIA
SONOMA-CUTRER, RUSSIAN RIVER 12

INTERESTING WHITES

BEX RIESLING, NAHE 8
MIONETTO ‘DOLCE’ MOSCATO D’ ASTI (187ML), ITALY 11
CHATEAU FERRY LACOMBE ‘MIRA’ ROSE, FRANCE 9

Wine

Bottle

52

75
39
39
47

31
39
60
45

75
35
27
75
40
47

31

35

List

CABERNET & BLENDS 0%
ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS, ALEXANDER VALLEY
DARK HORSE, CALIFORNIA 8
FRANCISCAN, NAPA
JORDAN VINEYARDS & WINERY, ALEXANDER VALLEY
JOSH CELLARS, CALIFORNIA 10
RAYMOND ‘SOMMELIER SELECTION’, NORTH COAST

MERLOT
CASA LAPOSTOLLE, CHILE
DECOY BY DUCKHORN, SONOMA
FREEMARK ABBEY, NAPA
GRAYSON, CALIFORNIA 8
RODNEY STRONG, CALIFORNIA 10
PINOT NOIR

A BY ACACIA, CARNEROS

BOGLE, CALIFORNIA 8
COPPOLA ‘VOTRE SANTE’, CALIFORNIA 10
SURH LUCHTEL CELLARS, SONOMA COAST

INTERESTING REDS
7 DEADLY ZINS RED ZINFANDEL, LODI
ALTA VISTA MALBEC, MENDOZA 8
CONUNDRUM RED BLEND, CALIFORNIA
D’ARENBERG ‘THE STUMP JUMP’ SHIRAZ, MCLAREN VALE

Bottle

48
31
65
929
39
48

36
55
48
31
39

51
31
39
60

37
31
45
29
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FRENCH QUARTER FAVORITES

- —

N’AWLINS DEEP SEA SWAMP
PUNCH LEMONADE WATER
Bayou Spiced & Tito’s Handmade Malibu Coconut Rum,

Vodka, blue Curacao,
pineapple juice
& lemonade

Malibu Coconut Rums,
DeKuyper Banana
Liqueur, DeKuyper

Peach Schnapps, with
tropical fruit juices

banana liqueur,
blue Curacao &
fruit juices, topped
with dark rum

I AINIB)IROYES
! SEAFOOD HOUSE

8
ATTNTONG

LANDRY'S

ob HOUSE

1

—

-

— ;j"ﬁ;j;.:’
HURRICAN LOUISIANA SOUTHERN
oL DU, SUNSET  HOSPITALI'TEA'
apialy : g Saioron Absolut Apeach Vodka, Bayou Silver Rum,
& Myers's Dark Rums, peach schnapps, sour  Grey Goose Citron Vodka,

with Fat Tuesday’s

Bicricana Wi apple liqueur with

lemonade & orange juice,
topped with raspberry
liqueur

Lake Chartes Specinllies

CAJUN MARY FROZEN MARGARITA
Our homemade Bloody Our premium frozen

Mary mix with margarita
Tito's Handmade Vodka

CRESCENT CITY SWIRL
Frozen swirl of raspberry liqueur,
frozen hurricane & frozen margarita,
topped with melon liqueur

FROZEN HURRI

Bombay Gin, Cazadores
Blanco Tequila, Bayou
Satsuma Orange Liqueur,
sweet tea

CANE

Bacardi Superior, Captain Morgan
Spiced & Myers’s Dark Rums, with
Pat O'Briens Hurricane Mix
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